
Builder: MARLOW

Year Built: 2017

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 77' (23.47mm)

Beam: 19.5

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH)

Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH)

FULL MOON — MARLOW

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Full Moon — MARLOW
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Full Moon — MARLOW or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marlow/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marlow/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/


2

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

DJI_0885

DJI_0883

DJI_0910

DJI_0907

DJI_0913

DJI_0922

1-69

9

1

1-119

1-112 edited

1-62

1-47

1-46

1-44 edited

1-43

1-32 edited

1-29

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

1-25 edited

1-23

1-9

1-2

1-1

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2017 Marlow 66E“M/Y Full Moon”

The superior quality, performance, and sea-going ability has propelled 

Marlow Yachts to the TOP of the yachting industry

 Her seller made this 2017 Marlow 66E, “M/Y Full Moon” 1st among her “Best-in-
Class” sisters

For more video information request the FULL WALK-THRU VIDEO

Since the introduction of the 66E Marlow Explorer at the Miami International Boat Show of 2013,
this popular model has been in high demand.

“M/Y Full Moon” is the newest 66E Marlow Explorer to hit the brokerage market and, as you can
imagine, she will not be on the market long. The classic lines, attention to detail, superb
craftsmanship, and overall beauty of the Navy-Blue 66E Marlow Explorer make this yacht one
of the most sought-after vessels in its class.

With her ease of operation for a couple, efficiency at slow speeds & fast cruise speeds,
seakeeping ability offshore along with her fully protected props & only a 4'10" draft makes “M/Y
Full Moon” an extremely versatile cruising platform.

“M/Y Full Moon” has a well-built versatile 66E Command Bridge that provides the ability to
cruise in the shallow waters of the Bahamas just as easily as she can provide the comforts of
home during extended offshore trips. Her safety, performance, and sea-going ability which has
propelled Marlow Yachts to BEST IN CLASS certainly shines through in “M/Y Full Moon”.

The proprietary and protected Velocijet Strut Keels® are used to great success allowing
propeller protection and down sea tracking that has the industries' experts raving. Like feathers
on an arrow, these twin tails guide and stabilize the yacht making heavy downwind running a joy.

FULL DESCRIPTIONS & SPECS Available on Request...

Ready to have your expectations exceeded? Make your "M/Y Full Moon" appointment today!

                               

 

 

 

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 4 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



 

 

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2017 Year Built: 2017

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 77' (23.47mm) Beam: 19.5

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm) Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 94 Pounds Water Capacity: 500 Gallons

Holding Tank: 150 Gal Gallons Fuel Capacity: 3000 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Total Heads: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Composite Deck Material: Composite

Hull Color: Navy Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 5 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 6 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

DJI_0885 DJI_0883

DJI_0910 DJI_0907

DJI_0913 DJI_0922

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 7 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/


1-69 9

1 1-119

1-112 edited 1-62

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 8 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/


1-47 1-46

1-44 edited 1-43

1-32 edited 1-29

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 9 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/


1-25 edited 1-23

1-9 1-2

1-1

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 10 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/77/full_moon/2017/297313/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Full Moon — MARLOW Page 11 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	DJI_0885
	DJI_0883
	DJI_0910
	DJI_0907
	DJI_0913
	DJI_0922
	1-69
	9
	1
	1-119
	1-112 edited
	1-62
	1-47
	1-46
	1-44 edited
	1-43
	1-32 edited
	1-29
	1-25 edited
	1-23
	1-9
	1-2
	1-1

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


