

FULL MOON — MARLOW



Builder: MARLOW

Year Built: 2017

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 77' (23.47mm) Beam: 19.5 Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm) Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm) Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Full Moon — MARLOW from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Full Moon — MARLOW or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	6
PHOTOS	7
DJI_0885	7
DJI_0883	7
DJI_0910	7
DJI_0907	7
DJI_0913	7
DJI_0922	7
1-69	8
9	8
1	8
1-119	8
1-112 edited	8
1-62	8
1-47	9
1-46	9
1-44 edited	9
1-43	9
1-32 edited	9
1-29	9

1-25 edited	10
1-23	10
1-9	10
1-2	10
1-1	10
CONTACTS	11
Contact details	11
Telephones	11
Office hours	11
Address	11

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2017 Marlow 66E"M/Y Full Moon"

The superior quality, performance, and sea-going ability has propelled

Marlow Yachts to the TOP of the yachting industry

Her seller made this 2017 Marlow 66E, "M/Y Full Moon" 1st among her "Best-in-Class" sisters

For more video information request the FULL WALK-THRU VIDEO

Since the introduction of the 66E Marlow Explorer at the Miami International Boat Show of 2013, this popular model has been in high demand.

"M/Y Full Moon" is the newest 66E Marlow Explorer to hit the brokerage market and, as you can imagine, she will not be on the market long. The classic lines, attention to detail, superb craftsmanship, and overall beauty of the Navy-Blue 66E Marlow Explorer make this yacht one of the most sought-after vessels in its class.

With her ease of operation for a couple, efficiency at slow speeds & fast cruise speeds, seakeeping ability offshore along with her fully protected props & only a 4'10" draft makes "**M**/**Y Full Moon**" an extremely versatile cruising platform.

"**M/Y Full Moon**" has a well-built versatile 66E Command Bridge that provides the ability to cruise in the shallow waters of the Bahamas just as easily as she can provide the comforts of home during extended offshore trips. Her safety, performance, and sea-going ability which has propelled Marlow Yachts to **BEST IN CLASS** certainly shines through in "**M/Y Full Moon**".

The proprietary and protected **Velocijet Strut Keels**® are used to great success allowing propeller protection and down sea tracking that has the industries' experts raving. Like feathers on an arrow, these twin tails guide and stabilize the yacht making heavy downwind running a joy.

FULL DESCRIPTIONS & SPECS Available on Request...

Ready to have your expectations exceeded? Make your "M/Y Full Moon" appointment today!

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht

Model Year: 2017

Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 77' (23.47mm)

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Beam: 19.5

Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Sub Category: Flybridge

Year Built: 2017

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 18 Knots Kts. (21 MPH)Max Speed: 24 Knots Kts. (28 MPH)Gross Tonnage: 94 PoundsWater Capacity: 500 GallonsHolding Tank: 150 Gal GallonsFuel Capacity: 3000 Gal Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 4

Total Heads: 3

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Composite

Deck Material: Composite

Hull Color: Navy Blue

Engine Information

Engines: 2

Engine Type: Inboard

Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Fuel Type: Diesel

Page 7 of 11

PHOTOS

DJI_0885













DJI_0913



DJI_0922



1-69

Full Moon — MARLOW









1-112 edited





1-62



9

1-47



1-44 edited









1-32 edited



1-29







8 11



1-1



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004